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Dallas Parochial League
Summer Basketball 2014

Division Name: 8th Grade Boys
Division Abbreviation: 8B

School/Team 1: Bishop Dunne
School/Team 2: St. Monica-White
School/Team 3: St. Monica-Blue
School/Team 4: St. Rita
School/Team 5: St. Thomas

Game # Date Location Time
114 Mon, June 9 St. Rita 9:00 PM St. Monica-Blue St. Rita

113 Tues, June 10 St. Monica-large gym 8:00 PM Bishop Dunne St. Monica-White

115 Wed, June 11 Holy Trinity 7:00 PM Bishop Dunne St. Monica-Blue
116 Wed, June 11 St. Thomas 7:00 PM St. Rita St. Thomas

129 Thurs, June 12 St. Monica-large gym 8:00 PM St. Monica-White St. Rita

118 Mon, June 16 Holy Trinity 7:00 PM Bishop Dunne St. Thomas

117 Tues, June 17 St. Monica-large gym 7:00 PM St. Monica-Blue St. Monica-White

119 Wed, June 18 St. Rita 8:00 PM St. Monica-White St. Rita

120 Thurs, June 19 St. Thomas 7:00 PM St. Monica-Blue St. Thomas

121 Mon, June 23 Holy Trinity 8:00 PM Bishop Dunne St. Rita
122 Mon, June 23 St. Monica-large gym 7:00 PM St. Monica-White St. Thomas

130 Tues, June 24 St. Monica-large gym 9:00 PM St. Monica-Blue St. Thomas

131 Wed, June 25 Bishop Dunne 7:00 PM Bishop Dunne St. Rita
132 Wed, June 25 Bishop Dunne 8:00 PM St. Monica-White St. Thomas

123 Thurs, June 26 St. Monica-large gym 8:00 PM Bishop Dunne St. Monica-White
124 Thurs, June 26 St. Monica-large gym 9:00 PM St. Monica-Blue St. Rita

125 Mon, June 30 Bishop Dunne 7:00 PM Bishop Dunne St. Monica-Blue
126 Mon, June 30 Bishop Dunne 8:00 PM St. Rita St. Thomas

127 Tues, July 1 St. Monica-large gym 8:00 PM St. Monica-Blue St. Monica-White

128 Wed, July 2 Bishop Dunne 7:00 PM Bishop Dunne St. Thomas
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